RIOHACHA TRUCKING LLC

1122 Wentworth Dr
Pearland Texas 77584
786-873-1405

Bill To: Carlos Perez (HCWF LLC)

N° Paid 2
N° Pending O

Settlement
of payment

Date 10/6/2023
Number R000590

Check 0

Truck D182

|#Ticket |Pugmi|| - Order

|Product |Unit |Rate |Amount |

75016231 P16 - (67066) MERIDIANA 4A
75016271 P16 - (86882) Post Oak Pointe Sec 5

5PSSDB  17.81 3.45

7PSSDB  17.92 3.95
5%

SUBTOTAL

Fuel

TOTAL

61.44
70.78
132.22
-6.61
125.61
-$259.35
-$133.74



	09/29/2023 to 10/05/2023



